
 
 

 
Castle Day Nurseries 

 
The Memorial Hall, Purley Oaks Rd, South Croydon - 07903 915102 CR2 0NR 

 
 

Pre-School Term and Holiday Dates 2024-2025 
 
 
 

Autunm Term - Wednesday 04/09/2024 – Tuesday 17/12/2024 

Half Term -         Monday 21/10/2024 -   Friday   25/10/2024 

Christmas Break -    Wednesday 18/12/2024 - Friday 03/01/2025 

Spring Term -            Monday 06/01/2025 -        Friday 04/04/2025 

Half Term –             Monday 17/02/2025 –         Friday 21/02/2025 

Easter Break -        Wednesday   02/04/2025-   Monday 21/04/2025 

Summer Term -      Tuesday 22/04/2025 -     Wednesday 23/07/2025 

May Half Term -     Monday 26/05/2025-      Friday 30/05/2025 

 

Monday 05/05/2025 Bank Holiday Closed 

Last Day of Summer Term Wednesday 23/07/2025 

 

 

 

Kind Regards Castle Day Team 

 


